KERN 356-88

Blockgewicht, Gusseisen, lackiert

Measuring system

Nominal value:
OIML class:
Tolerance:

20kg
M2

39

Service
DAKKS Certificate:

962-645

Packaging & shipping
Delivery:

Dimensions packaging (WxDxH):
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Shipping method:

Construction

24h
1x1x1mm
20kg

20kg

Parcel service

Material:
Shape:

castiron lacquered
Rectangular weight
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